
16.0135

16.0166

16.0074

11.1012
11.6012

16.0700
(standard)

11.1212
11.6117

13.1018

16.0702

16.0246

16.0107
16.0307 16.0701

(standard)

16.0096

Ladderkoord
Uni ladderband
Deco. ladderband

16.0559

13.0015

16.0179

16.0024 (L)
16.0018 (R)

16.7001
16.0235 

16.7002

16.0080

15.6617

16.0191
16.0202

16.0141

16.0754
(option)

16.0751
(option)


